
Utility Name and Address Utility Contact Utility Contact Number

AT&T
13630 Lorain Ave., Rm350
Cleveland, Ohio 44111

Eric Johnston Phone: (216) 476-6141
Fax: (216) 476-6013

CEI First Energy                    
Illuminating Co.                                
6896 Miller Rd, Suite 101
Brecksville, OH 44141

John M. Zassick             
jmzassick@firstenergycorp.com

Phone: (440) 546-8706
Cell: (216) 538-1580

Wide Open West                             
105 Blaze Industrial Parkway
Berea, OH 44017

Bob Hammond    
bob.hammond@wowinc.com

Phone: (440) 625-0349
Cell: (440) 606-6262

COX Communications                  
12221 Plaza Drive
Parma, Ohio 44130

Craig J. Smith  craig.smith@cox.com
Phone: (216) 535-3356

City of Cleveland Water                   
1201 Lakeside Ave. Cleveland, 
Ohio 44114

Fred Roberts 
fred_roberts@ClevelandWater.com

Phone: (216) 644-2444
Ext. 5590

Columbia Gas of OH - NISource    
7080 Fry Road Middleburg 
Heights, Ohio 44130

Dan Suren        
dsuren@nisource.com

Phone: (440) 891-2428
Fax: (440) 891-2477

Cuyahoga County Public Works     
2079 E. 9th Street 5th Floor 
Cleveland, Ohio 44115

David E. Marquard P.E., P.S.    
dmarquard1@cuyahogacounty.us

Phone: (216) 698-8614
Cell: (216) 209-6668

Level 3 Communications   -   
CenturyLink (Great Lakes 
Division)           4000 Chester Ave. 
Cleveland, Oh 44103

Doug Holloway 
doug.holloway@centurylink.com

Phone: (216) 906-6284

Ohio Edison
Janson, Michael A. 
jansonm@firstenergycorp.com

 

City of North Ridgeville                    
7307 Avon Belden Road
North Ridgeville, OH 44039

Daniel Rodriguez 
drodriguez@nridgeville.org

Phone: (440) 353-0842
Fax: (440) 353-0823

UTILITY LIST FOR PROJECT 43-22-04
43-22-04  UTILITIES


